Laundry Room

LG Washer
LG Dryer
Kitchen
Amana Refrigerator
Garage
Samsung Refrigerator
Living Room

Dining Table w/4 chairs
75" Sony TV(Mount Included) mounted with hidden cables
Walker Edison Fireplace TV Stand

Backyard
Gas Fire Pit(with tank)
Egg Chairs(Set of Two)
Outdoor Chairs(4) and tables(2)
Gameroom

Air Hockey Table

Fooseball Table

Pinball Machine

55" Amazon Fire TV w/ Soundbar and wireless surround sound speakers

Total

$250
$250

$200

$200

$300
$1,800
$125

$150
$300
$250

$400
$120
$400
$450

$5,195



