Laundry Room

LG Washer	\$250
LG Dryer	\$250
EG Di yel	7230
Kitchen	
Amana Refrigerator	\$200
	·
Garage	
Samsung Refrigerator	\$200
Living Room	
Dining Table w/4 chairs	\$300
75" Sony TV(Mount Included) mounted with hidden cables	\$1,800
Walker Edison Fireplace TV Stand	\$125
Backyard	
Gas Fire Pit(with tank)	\$150
Egg Chairs(Set of Two)	\$300
Outdoor Chairs(4) and tables(2)	\$250
Gameroom	
Air Hockey Table	\$400
Fooseball Table	\$120
Pinball Machine	\$400
55" Amazon Fire TV w/ Soundbar and wireless surround sound speakers	\$450
Tatal	ĆF 40F
Total	\$5,195